Position

Ex Dir, K-12 Curric/Gate/Sc Su

Coordinator

Teacher On Special Assignmen

Instructional Specialist

Teacher On Special Assignment

Instructional Specialist

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Executive Secretary |

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Department

Curriculuum & Staff
Developmt

Curriculuum & Staff
Developmt
Curriculuum & Staff
Developmt

Curriculuum & Staff
Developmt

Curriculuum & Staff
Developmt

Curriculuum & Staff
Developmt

Curriculuum & Staff
Developmt

Curriculuum & Staff
Developmt

Curriculuum & Staff
Developmt

Curriculuum & Staff
Developmt

Curriculuum & Staff
Developmt

Curriculuum & Staff
Developmt

Curriculuum & Staff
Developmt

Curriculuum & Staff
Developmt

Curriculuum & Staff
Developmt

Curriculuum & Staff
Developmt

Curriculuum & Staff
Developmt

Total Wages

$185,633

$133,174

$120,159

$117,878

$116,944

$110,933

$109,072

$106,296

$87,889

$77,618

$71,799

$69,216

$68,024

$67,128

$66,639

$66,166

$64,855

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$50,209

$21,687

$39,184

$34,653

$38,658

$37,687

$17,618

$32,727

$22,057

$12,410

$18,007

$18,946

$17,582

$26,234

$19,989

$26,088

$23,314



Teacher Regular

Sr Secretary

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

District Textbook Technician

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Curriculuum & Staff
Developmt

Curriculuum & Staff
Developmt

Curriculuum & Staff
Developmt

Curriculuum & Staff
Developmt

Curriculuum & Staff
Developmt

Curriculuum & Staff
Developmt

Curriculuum & Staff
Developmt

$63,463

$60,368

$57,043

$55,815

$49,828

$47,491

$14,960

$27,017

$18,780

$24,470

$23,574

$7,804

$11,477

$2,787



