Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ex Dir, K-12 Curric/Gate/Sc Su		Orange Unified	Curriculuum & Staff Developmt	\$185,633	\$50,209
Coordinator		Orange Unified	Curriculuum & Staff Developmt	\$133,174	\$21,687
Teacher On Special Assignmen		Orange Unified	Curriculuum & Staff Developmt	\$120,159	\$39,184
Instructional Specialist		Orange Unified	Curriculuum & Staff Developmt	\$117,878	\$34,653
Teacher On Special Assignment		Orange Unified	Curriculuum & Staff Developmt	\$116,944	\$38,658
Instructional Specialist		Orange Unified	Curriculuum & Staff Developmt	\$110,933	\$37,687
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Curriculuum & Staff Developmt	\$109,072	\$17,618
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Curriculuum & Staff Developmt	\$106,296	\$32,727
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Curriculuum & Staff Developmt	\$87,889	\$22,057
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Curriculuum & Staff Developmt	\$77,618	\$12,410
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Curriculuum & Staff Developmt	\$71,799	\$18,007
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Curriculuum & Staff Developmt	\$69,216	\$18,946
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Curriculuum & Staff Developmt	\$68,024	\$17,582
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Curriculuum & Staff Developmt	\$67,128	\$26,234
Executive Secretary I		Orange Unified	Curriculuum & Staff Developmt	\$66,639	\$19,989
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Curriculuum & Staff Developmt	\$66,166	\$26,088
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Curriculuum & Staff Developmt	\$64,855	\$23,314

Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	Curriculuum & Staff Developmt	\$63,463	\$27,017
Sr Secretary	Orange Unified	Curriculuum & Staff Developmt	\$60,368	\$18,780
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	Curriculuum & Staff Developmt	\$57,043	\$24,470
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	Curriculuum & Staff Developmt	\$55,815	\$23,574
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	Curriculuum & Staff Developmt	\$49,828	\$7,804
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	Curriculuum & Staff Developmt	\$47,491	\$11,477
District Textbook Technician	Orange Unified	Curriculuum & Staff Developmt	\$14,960	\$2,787